RFB # LBARC-00017 Sun City Asphalt Rehabilitation Project Job Walk Sign-In Sheet
Representative Full Narr Representative Email Address

ID Company Name
1 Riverside County Purchasing
2 County of Riverside
3 NPG Asphalt
4 United Paving
5 Onyx Paving Company
6 All American Asphalt
7 All American Asphalt
8 Roadway Engineering & Construction Corp
9 County of Riverside Office of Economic Dev.

Patricia Guerrero
Matthew Gaeta
Lou Ton

Delaney Crump
Cameron Benedict
Erin Springer

Erin Springer
Silvia Vega

Erik Sydow

Pguerrero@rivco.org
Mgaeta@rivco.org
Lton@npgasphalt.com
Dcrump@united-paving.com
bids@onyxpaving.net
publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com
publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com
Eric@roadwayengineering.com
esydow@rivco.org

Representative Phone N
951 955 4937
9519554821
061/204-8100
7149494033
7146326699
9517367600
9517367600

951940045

9519559021



